2025 W800

PARTS DIAGRAM
Handlebar

Ref .Meter(s)

Ref .Meter(s)

46091

S X (RH)
)
921 73% @ _
Ref .Meter (s) ~ 2208

f/ “3 921738 220
é{——Ref.Meter(s)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

56001A

F2310

46019

46091A

/

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 W800

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280)
COVER (Ref # 14092)
SWITCH,CLUTCH,BLACK (Ref # 27010)
ADJUSTER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 43094)
DAMPER-ASSY (Ref # 44071)

HANDLE (Ref # 46003)
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP (Ref # 46012)
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091A)
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

SPRING (Ref # 92144)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)
SCREW,3X16 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW (Ref # 92172A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,HOUSING,LH (Ref # 92173A)
CLAMP,HOUSING,RH (Ref # 92173B)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

13091-1624
13280-0248
14092-1067
27010-1094
43094-1053
44071-0877
46003-0778
46012-1267
46019-1110
46075-1175
46076-0159
46091-0458
46091-0516
46092-1162
56001-0253
56001-0254
92037-1163
92143-1379
92144-1467
92151-1402
92154-2318
92154-2644
92172-0183
92172-1138
92173-1526
92173-2033
92173-2132
92210-1519
92210-1544

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1



2025 W800

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X20 (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X35 (Ref # 220A)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X40 (Ref # 220B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
220AB0520 1
220AB0535 2
220AB0540 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



