

2025 W800

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13091)	13091-1624	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0248	1
COVER (Ref # 14092)	14092-1067	2
SWITCH,CLUTCH,BLACK (Ref # 27010)	27010-1094	1
ADJUSTER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 43094)	43094-1053	1
DAMPER-ASSY (Ref # 44071)	44071-0877	2
HANDLE (Ref # 46003)	46003-0778	1
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP (Ref # 46012)	46012-1267	2
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)	46019-1110	1
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)	46075-1175	1
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)	46076-0159	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)	46091-0458	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091A)	46091-0516	1
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092)	46092-1162	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0253	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0254	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1379	1
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1467	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1402	4
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-2318	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2644	2
SCREW,3X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0183	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1138	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1526	1
CLAMP,HOUSING,LH (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2033	1
CLAMP,HOUSING,RH (Ref # 92173B)	92173-2132	1
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1519	1
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1544	1

2025 W800

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X20 (Ref # 220)	220AB0520	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X35 (Ref # 220A)	220AB0535	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X40 (Ref # 220B)	220AB0540	1